
Owasco Lake Watershed 

Owasco Lake Watershed 
 

 

 
Owasco Lake Watershed Inspection Program in conjunction with Owasco Watershed Lake Association and Cayuga County Department of Planning 

 

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

TK
N

 C
o

n
c.

 m
g/

L

Sampling Location

Total Kjeldahl Nitrogen 2015 Results
Tributary Sampling



Owasco Lake Watershed 

Owasco Lake Watershed 
 

 

 
Owasco Lake Watershed Inspection Program in conjunction with Owasco Watershed Lake Association and Cayuga County Department of Planning 

 

0

50

100

150

200

250

TP
 c

o
n

c.
  u

g/
L

Sampling Location

Total Phosphorus 2015 Results
Tributary Sampling



Owasco Lake Watershed 

Owasco Lake Watershed 
 

 

 
Owasco Lake Watershed Inspection Program in conjunction with Owasco Watershed Lake Association and Cayuga County Department of Planning 

 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

SR
P

 m
g/

L

Sampling Location

Soluble Reactive Phosphorus 2015 Results 
Tributary Sampling 


